Miltowne Realty Corp
Sold more homes since
22 Ontario St. South 878-77
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Sales Representative
878-T777
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THOMAS

Broker/Owner

8781777
8750067

Marilyn Andrews..............
Carol M. Brooks .......cccc.ensmes
Carole Budworth B78-8545
ROB PN oo ccasasstisociline . BIEID - |
Sheryl GIaY-.....c....o.oeermmensenser - S 19=1121
Clayton Hackenbrook ............87540771
Richard Hierman.............

With all the extras, upgraded carpet, French
doors, Oak kitchen, 4 bedrooms on 1-%/2 acre
country lot. interlocking drive & walks. Extensive

1 LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
884 Birch, quiet family-oriented street. Come
and check out this 4 with main
floor family room and finishéd rec. room

Broker/Owner

- . 878-7T777 .
FOOTLOOSE. Tor. Line 825-4485
& FANCY \ Res. 875-3700
- FREE
And leave the mainte-
nance o someone
else. 3 bedrooms,
rec. room, main floor
laundry, extra long

driveway. $125,900.

Keep In)tune with -

today's market ... it | HOW'S THIS FOR A BA ARD!
you are contempiat- Without a doubt, one of Milton's finest prop-
ing purchasing or erties. Beautiful brick home, (circa 1908)
selling your home, | paciking onto the mill pond. Features updat-
call me for a pres- | ., ichen, cedar deck & a stunning glass
S (e addition overiooking the pond. Very unique

— e

ROBERTSON CRES. LOCATION
Backs onto park, spacious 4 bdrm., 3 bath-
room, greenhouse kitchen, spacious family
room with fireplace overiooks inground pool.
wel landscaped lot. Asking $274,900.

Anne Taylor
Glen Thomas................

GREAT BE Gl S
A bright, spacious end unit. Refurbished
"kitchen, new flooring, finished basement.

$11a[m

* RE/MAX FOR SALE + RE/MAX SOLD -
MOE

MILJOUR

OFFICE

878-2365
HOME 1

593 ROSEHEATH Broker Assoc.

Extremely well kept 4 bedroom

CAROL M.

Village setting, 1 acre, custom
home, large principal rooms,

BROOKS
Sales

gourmet kitchen, 5 bdrms,
nanny or in-law suite.

home. Upgraded. Fireplace,
main floor family room, large

Representative

$429,000

OFFICE:
878-2365

RES:
P75-0N7

TOR. LINE:
826-1030

Once you've called a Remax agent, help is on the way.

LOT #5 LAURIER
Brand New Charleston built
home. 4 bedrooms, large fami-
ly room, living room, dining
room. Designer kitchen, many

garage. Priced to sell.
$169,000

ROCKWOOD
06 acre farm. Renovated farm-
house, 5+ bdrms., new solari-
um Kitchen, family room, walk-
out basement. Priced to sell.

SEE VILLAGE PARC TODAY! :
Located in luxurious building in downtown.
Features include indoor pool & fitness centre.

$119,500

Call Glon ThOMBS.... v iiinrsnnsnsn B TSI T T T

$ TRY SOMETHING NEW $
Own your own established restaurant. Located in
busy tourist village. Comes with lots of 1st class

equipmen! & pﬂ'n- lmdnn .
Gien Thomas ... WP IS e T
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p REMAX SOLD » REMAX FOR SALE * REMAX SOLD « REMAX FOR SALE

HOT TUB &

VINTAGE CHARLES

Get looking now! The toys are all included in

this renovated home:
* Outside Pagoda with hot tub

*» Gas Fireplace in iving room
* separate dining room w/ hardwodd floors
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« $180,900
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A leaded glass door creates a sparkling
entrance 10 this roomy four bedroom home. A

large yard, central vac_, family room & fireplace

are just a few of the many features. $239,000.

mhhwhﬁndnﬂng
completely lenced from the play

Character brick home located close 1o it all.
Three bedrooms with potential for business
or offices. To view call:

ohbe ..ms.ouo
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This home has been redone axiensively.

Every room shows superbly. New skylight,
stone gas fireplace, custom lighting . . . this

list gos Oh. Only $199,500.
Call M'I'an, veenssnnnnBTO-TTTT

 Costom-bult mcﬁmm with lots of
space. Features nanny suite, landscaping &

SabEnan




